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Inquiry form
for tailor-made cable protection systems

Sender

Company: Contact partner:

Phone:

Address: Fax:

E-mail:
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Application:

Connection thread on encoder side:

Brief peak temperatures:

Degree of protection:

1

6

10

8

Modernization

M20 (standard)

No

Yes, °C, lasting  minutes

IP40

New system

M25 (with adapter)

IP54 IP66 / IP67 IP68 / IP69 Other:

Description of application:

Date when required / delivery date:Number of items:

Length of cable run (for protection hose):

Temperature range (ambient):

Outside Ø of cable:

Encoder type (if known):

32

4

9

5

7
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Special fields of applications / requirements:
(please select only the most important properties)

Further properties / requirements:
(e.g., material restrictions [silicone-free, etc.], special requirements, other descriptions)

11

Environment (UV / ozone) / application in outdoor areas (e.g., crane technology, mining)

Aggressive liquids (e.g., acids / alkalis used in steel refining, chemical plants)

Extremely saliferous air, humidity, UV / ozone (e.g., offshore sectors, crane technology)

Mechanical impact loads (e.g., rolling mills, mines)

High temperatures (e.g., steel making, hot rolling mills)

High abrasion (e.g., resistant to casting powder and similar)

High flexibility (e.g., devices subject to heavy workloads such as robots and similar)

Miscellaneous:12
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